The Binks AG-363 combines the best
features of Air Assisted Airless
atomisation and Binks engineering to
provide a superior atomisation and finish
quality coupled with the highest possible
transfer efficiencies, resulting in
significant paint savings while complying
with the toughest EPA regulations.

For further technical information refer to the Binks AG- 363 Service Bulletins
Fine finish tips are also available for AG-363 (see service bulletin).
AG-363 GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT
Check option table for availability of
Cap and Tip size combination
Simple Air and Fluid hook-up and low
profile air controls for easy use
The unique Binks AA10 HVLP (54-5890-K)
air cap atomises at lower air pressures to
provide the highest transfer efficiency with
optimum finish.
In addition to the 114 series
Premium Tip range there is the 9-series
Fine Finish range
AG  363  U - AA10 - X
GUN HEAD FLUID PASSAGEWAYS
Single hole head feed
U Head Recirculation
MANIFOLD TYPE
Gun only
S Screw manifold - No Recirculation
T Screw manifold - Recirculation
AIR CAP
AA10HVLP
AG363 Gun size (W x H x D) 111 x 44 x 44
AG363 Gun weight 525 g
Screw manifold size (W x H x D) 59 x 63 (inc valves) x 20
Screw manifold weight 268 g
CYL Air inlet connection 1/8" G Female
Fluid inlet connection 1/4" NPS Female
Fluid outlet connection 1/4" NPS Female
CAP Air inlet (ATOM + FAN) 1/4" G Female
Manifold body and passageways Stainless Steel
Gun Dimensions & Weights
Manifold Dimensions & Weights
AG-360S Screw Manifold Connections
Spray Gun Specifications
The SPA-185-K disc fluid filter can be